Quantum Design
1 avenue de l’Atlantique
Bâtiment Fuji-Yama
91940 Les Ulis - France
Tél. : +33 1 69 19 49 49
Raman notch filters
Quantum Design GmbH
Im Tiefen See 58
D-64293 Darmstadt
Jörg Tobisch:  +49 6151 8806-50,
Find your local partner at: www.qd-europe.com
Raman notch plus filters Raman super notch plus filters
CWL
[nm]
CWL
[cm-1]
Diameter
[mm] Part no. FWHM
[nm]
FWHM
[cm-1] Part no. FWHM
[nm]
FWHM
[cm-1]
441,6 22.600 12,5 DNPF442-12.5 11 560
441,6 22.600 25,0 DNPF442-25 11 560 DSNPF442-25 10 512
457,9 21.900 12,5 DNPF457-12.5 12 570
457,9 21.900 25,0 DNPF457-25 12 570 DSNPF457-25 10 479
476,5 21.000 12,5 DNPF476-12.5 13 570
476,5 21.000 25,0 DNPF476-25 13 570 DSNPF476-25 10 441
488,0 20.500 12,5 DNPF488-12.5 14 590
488,0 20.500 25,0 DNPF488-25 14 590 DSNPF488-25 10 420
514,5 19.500 12,5 DNPF514-12.5 16 610
514,5 19.500 25,0 DNPF514-25 16 610 DSNPF514-25 12 453
532,0 18.800 12,5 DNPF532--12.5 17 600
532,0 18.800 25,0 DNPF532-25 17 600 DSNPF532-25 12 424
632,8 15.800 12,5 DNPF633-12.5 25 620
632,8 15.800 25,0 DNPF633-25 25 620 DSNPF633-25 16 400
647,1 15.400 12,5 DNPF650-12.5 26 620
647,1 15.400 25,0 DNPF650-25 26 620 DSNPF650-25 17 402
676,0 14.800 12,5 DNPF676-12.5 29 630
676,0 14.800 25,0 DNPF676-25 29 630 DSNPF676-25 17 372
752,5 13.300 12,5 DNPF752-12.5 36 640
752,5 13.300 25,0 DNPF752-25 36 640 DSNPF752-25 19 336
785,0 12.700 12,5 DNPF785-12.5 39 630
785,0 12.700 25,0 DNPF785-25 39 630 DSNPF785-25 20 325
830,0 12.050 12,5 DNPF830-12.5 44 640
830,0 12.050 25,0 DNPF830-25 44 640 DSNPF830-25 21 305
1064,0 9.400 12,5 DNPF064-12.5 71 630
1064,0 9.400 25,0 DNPF064-25 71 630 DSNPF064-25 36 318
All filters described in this catalogue eliminate the need for multiple
filters for spectral noise reduction. All use hard dielectric coatings
and do not require cover glass for durability. This greatly improves
the transmission levels in all our filters compared to traditional ones.